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Chairman Jenny Gårdling Lund University 

jenny.gardling@med.lu.se 

Vice-Chairman Eli Eikefjord Western Norway UoAS

eli.nina.holleland.eikefjord@hvl.no

Secretariat Geert Plug Inholland UoAS - MBRT 
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MEMBER INSTITUTES Contact Person(s) Erasmus ID / www 

AUSTRIA Christoph Kamp A WIEN 63 

Hochshule Campus Wien christoph.kamp@hcw.ac.at>

Favoritenstraße 226, A1100 Vienna www.hcw.ac.at/en

Christian Schneckenleitner

christian.schneckenleitner@hcw.ac.at>

BELGIUM Robin Decoster B BRUSSEL 48 

Odisee UoAS robin.decoster@odisee.be  

Warmoesberg 26, 1000 Brussel  www.odisee.be 

Anke De Bock

anke.debock@odisee.be

BELGIUM Lionel Hoebeke B LIEGE 38

HEPL lionel.hoebeke@hepl.be 

University College of the Province of Liège www.hepl.be 

Quai des Carmes 45, 4101 Seraing Anne Couche

anne.couche@hepl.be 

CZECH REPUBLIC Jiří Kozel CZ OLOMOUC01

Palacký University Olomouc kozel-jiri@email.cz

Department of Radiological Methods

Hněvotínská 976/3; 775 15 Olomouc

FINLAND Tiina Säilä SF TAMPERE 06 

Tampere UoAS tiina.saila@tuni.fi  

Kuntokatu 3, www.tuni.fi 

FIN-33520 Tampere Incoming students office 

incoming.tamk@tuni.fi 

FINLAND Jarno Huhtanen SF TURKU 05 

Turku UoAS jarno.huhtanen@turkuamk.fi   

Joukahaisenkatu 3, 20520 Turku  https://www.tuas.fi/en/ 

Anu Raunio 

anu.raunio@turkuamk.fi 

GREECE Periklis Papavasileiou G EGALEO 02 

University of West Attica ppapavasileiou@uniwa.gr  

Faculty of Health and Caring Sciences https://erasmus.uniwa.gr/en/erasmus/ 

Department of Biomedical Sciences 

Division of Medical Imaging and 

Radiotherapy 

CAMPUS 1, 28, Agiou Spyridonos St. 

Egaleo, 12243, Attica 

IRELAND Jennifer Greehan IRL DUBLIN 02 

ERASMUS RADIOGRAPHY GROUP

mailto:jenny.gardling@med.lu.se
mailto:geert.plug@inholland.nl
mailto:christoph.kamp@hcw.ac.at
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UCD School of Medicine, Radiography jennifer.grehan@ucd.ie  

Health Science Centre Belfield - Dublin 4 

Catherine Dhelft

catherine.dhelft@ucd.ie

ITALY Gioele Santucci I BOLOGNA 01 

University of Bologna, Campus Rimini gioele.santucci@unibo.it  

Via Carlo Cattaneo, 10a – 47921 Rimini  www.unibo.it

MALTA Deborah Mizzi MALTA 01 

University of Malta deborah.mizzi@um.edu.mt   

Msida MSD 2090  www.um.edu.mt 

NETHERLANDS Geert Plug NLS-GRAVE 37 

Inholland UoAS Haarlem | MBRT geert.plug@inholland.nl  

Bijdorplaan 15, 2015 CE Haarlem www.inholland.com 

NORWAY Nina Dalen Seime N BERGEN14 

Western Norway UoAS nina.dalen@hvl.no  

Inndalsveien 28, 5020 Bergen  https://www.hvl.no

Pb 7030, 5020 Bergen Eli Eikefjord

eli.nina.holleland.eikefjord@hvl.no

PORTUGAL Joana Santos P COIMBRA 02 

Coimbra Health School /ESTESC joanasantos@estesc.ipc.pt  

Rua de 5 Outubro, Apartado 7006  www.estescoimbra.pt 

33040-162 Coimbra Rui Lopes | Erasmus student support office

grici@estescoimbra.pt 

PORTUGAL Luisa Nogueira (RD) P PORTO 05 

P.PORTO School of Health lpn@ess.ipp.pt  

Rua Dr. António Bernardino de Almeida www.ess.ipp.pt 

n.º 400 4200-072 Porto Isabel Faria (RT)  

imf@ess.ipp.pt

Pedro Costa (NM) 

psc@ess.ipp.pt

SLOVENIA Alenka Matjašič SI LJUBLJA 01 

University of Ljubljana alenka.matjasic@zf.uni-lj.si  

Medical Imaging and Radiotherapy 

Department Faculty of Health Sciences 
www.uni-lj.si/en/ 

Zdravstvena pot 5, 1000 Ljubljana 

SWEDEN Jenny Gårdling S LUND 01 

Lund University jenny.gardling@med.lu.se  

Faculty of medicine, dept. of Health 

Sciences
 https://www.medicine.lu.se/ 

Box 117 S 221 00 Lund 

SWEDEN Berit Møller Christensen S JONKOPI 01

Jönköping University berit.moller-christensen@ju.se  

Department of Clinical Diagnostics www.ju.se

PO. Box 1026  

551 16 Jönköping

UNITED KINGDOM Jerome Atutornu UK IPSWICH 01 

University of Suffolk j.atutornu@uos.ac.uk 

School of Health Sciences www.uos.ac.uk 

Waterfront Building Lauren Cracknell

Neptune Quay, Ipswich IP4 IQJ l.cracknell@uos.ac.uk

NORTHERN IRELAND Andrea Mullan UK COLERAI 01 

Ulster University a.mullan@ulster.ac.uk  

Derry / Londonderry Campus www.ulster.ac.uk 

Northland Road BT48 7JL

www.ucd.ie/medicine/studywithus/und 

ergraduatecourses/radiography/ 
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